Your Life, our Quality. Worldwide.	 138	 Wastewater
Th
e
co
nt
en
ts
 o

•	Ambient temperature -5 / +40°C
•	Relative humidity 50% with maximum temperature 40°C
NOTES
•	The power value is indicative in order for you to choose the correct control panel,
make sure that the motor ampere absorption is included between the two operating
current values of the control panel
•	Housing made of metal (M) for all sizes
CONTROL PANELS FOR 3 THREE PHASE MOTOR PUMPS STAR DELTA START
WITH THERMAL PROTECTION
QS3 SERIES
Model
 Three-phase 400V +10-15% - 50Hz HP kW Nominal current
[A]
Protection range **
[A]
QTSE 30/12A-T-AR * 6 4 7,5÷12 4,5 ÷7,5
QTSE 30/16A-T-AR * 10 7,5 10÷16 6÷10
QTSE 30/23A-T-AR * 12 9 15÷23 9÷15
QTSE 3/28A-T-AR * 15 11 21÷28 13÷18
QTSE 30/36A -T-AR * 20 15 27÷36 17÷23
QTSE 30/39A-T-AR * 22 18,5 33÷39 20÷25
QTSE 30/50A-T-AR * 30 22 38÷50 24÷32
QTSE 30/60A-T-AR * 40 30 50÷60 32÷38
QTSE 30/78A-T-AR * 50,5 37 57÷78 35÷50
QTSE 30/100A-T-AR * 75 55 75÷100 46÷65
QTSE 30/130A-T-AR * 95,5 70 98÷130 60÷82
QTSE 30/195A-T-AR * 150 110 120÷195 75÷125
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
* Star/Delta start
** 58% of nominal current
B